
Chennai Central - Muzaffarpur One Trip Special/06340xX - Exp - SR 
ET/Itarsi Junction to BST/Basti 

17h 13m - 886 km - 10 halts - Departs Mon 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 MAS MGR Chennai Central 19:55 0 1 0 52 3 SR
2 GDR Gudur Junction 22:33 22:35 2m 0 1 138 100 19 SCR
3 NLR Nellore 22:58 23:00 2m 0 1 176 80 18 SCR
4 OGL Ongole 00:28 00:30 2m 0 2 293 90 8 SCR
5 CLX Chirala 01:03 01:05 2m 0 2 342 65 8 SCR
6 TEL Tenali Junction 01:58 02:00 2m 0 2 400 21 11 SCR
7 BZA Vijayawada Junction 03:30 03:45 15m 0 2 431 112 19 SCR
8 KMT Khammam 04:38 04:40 2m 0 2 530 72 118 SCR
9 WL Warangal 06:10 06:15 5m 0 2 638 57 271 SCR
10 PDPL Peddapalli Junction 07:43 07:45 2m 0 2 722 81 227 SCR
11 RDM Ramagundam 07:58 08:00 2m 0 2 739 75 170 SCR
12 SKZR Sirpur Kaghaznagar 08:58 09:00 2m 0 2 811 25 184 SCR
13 BPQ Balharshah 11:50 12:00 10m 0 2 881 69 346 CR
14 NGP Nagpur Junction 15:00 15:10 10m 0 2 1090 54 309 CR
15 ET Itarsi Junction 20:40 20:45 5m 0 2 1388 38 329 WCR
16 BPL Bhopal Junction 23:10 23:15 5m 0 2 1480 69 405 WCR
17 LAR Lalitpur Junction 02:10 02:12 2m 0 3 1681 58 369 NCR
18 VGLJ VGL Jhansi Junction 03:45 03:55 10m 3 1772 80 258 NCR
19 ORAI Orai 05:20 05:22 2m 0 3 1886 50 141 NCR
20 CNB Kanpur Central 07:30 07:40 10m 0 3 1992 16 127 NCR
21 ON Unnao Junction 08:46 08:48 2m 0 3 2010 38 123 NR
22 LJN Lucknow Junction NER 10:15 10:30 15m 3 2064 40 121 NER
23 BBK Barabanki Junction 11:18 11:20 2m 0 3 2096 71 125 NR
24 GD Gonda Junction 12:35 12:40 5m 0 3 2185 67 105 NER
25 MUR Mankapur Junction 13:05 13:07 2m 0 3 2213 71 106 NER
26 BST Basti 13:58 14:00 2m 0 3 2274 54 91 NER
27 KLD Khalilabad 14:33 14:35 2m 0 3 2303 29 84 NER
28 GKP Gorakhpur Junction 15:45 15:50 5m 0 3 2337 - 84 NER
29 DEOS Deoria Sadar 16:08 16:10 2m 0 3 2386 50 78 NER
30 BTT Bhatni Junction 16:35 16:40 5m 0 3 2407 84 77 NER
31 SV Siwan Junction 17:15 17:20 5m 0 3 2456 46 69 NER
32 CPR Chhapra Junction 18:40 18:45 5m 0 3 2517 27 58 NER
33 SEE Sonpur Junction 19:50 19:52 2m 0 3 2571 25 56 ECR
34 HJP Hajipur Junction 20:05 20:10 5m 0 3 2576 40 55 ECR
35 MFP Muzaffarpur Junction 21:30 0 3 2630 - 57 ECR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

May 22 2024 (07:47)

May 22 2024 (07:47)

1

1


